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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR I  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0911 ROSLYN EUCIBUS I 13/11/2001 66.82
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0853 NATASHA BEED I 17/2/2003 66.36
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0910 ESTHER ADITI JOHN KENEDY I 5/11/2001 63.64
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR II  CATEGORY
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR III-A  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 72.73
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0262 C P HUSNA HASNAT C P HASSAN III-A 21/8/2002 70.91
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0676 K MOHAMMED SHAKUR K USMAN III-A 13/1/1996 63.75
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 59.09
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 55.45
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0731 JASWANT LALL JAGDISH LALL III-A 10/6/1997 50
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR III-B  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 63.18
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 56.82
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0877 ARPITA DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS III-B 29/8/2002 54.09
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0916 DIYA DAS SHAMBHU NATH DAS III-B 25/5/2003 48.64



/

Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 72.73
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0262 C P HUSNA HASNAT C P HASSAN III-A 21/8/2002 70.91
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0676 K MOHAMMED SHAKUR K USMAN III-A 13/1/1996 63.75
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 63.18
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 59.09
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 56.82
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 55.45
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0877 ARPITA DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS III-B 29/8/2002 54.09
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0731 JASWANT LALL JAGDISH LALL III-A 10/6/1997 50

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0916 DIYA DAS SHAMBHU NATH DAS III-B 25/5/2003 48.64
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR IV  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0241 SHANTHANU ANIL ANIL KUMAR S IV 28/12/2002 93.18
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0158 HARSH KUMAR SAHJA NAND SINGH IV 30/11/2002 89.09
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0444 ASWIN KUMAR A MUKKAIYA IV 23/5/2002 85.45
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0205 DEEPIKA S KRISHNA RAO IV 23/12/2002 80
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0443 S MAHESWARAN R. SELVAM IV 6/12/2001 79.52
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0348 ALEX JAISON C P JAISON IV 8/4/2002 68.64
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0433 K SHRUTHI K V T NARSHIMA SETTY IV 13/2/2002 64.55
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0197 R GIRIDHARAN P S V RAJA IV 18/9/2002 61.36
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0631 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JHIRGA TIRKEY IV 15/9/2001 60

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0921 JENNIFER ANGEL LAWRENCE DHANWAR IV 9/9/2002 59.09
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0140 R SATHYA PRIYAN U RAMA CHANDRAN IV 19/11/2002 59.09
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0411 N NARESH KUMAR NAGARAJ IV 19/3/1999 56.67
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0087 AKASH KUMAR YADAV AJAY SHANKAR YADAV IV 17/3/2002 55.45
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0181 M POOJA M KRISHNA RAO IV 27/12/2002 55
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0917 P LOHIT KIRAN P SAMANTHI RAO IV 7/3/2003 51.82
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0079 SAGAR KUMAR TOPPO BERNARD TOPPO IV 1/6/2002 45.45
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR ALL  CATEGORY

S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks
1 2020/SECRETARIAT/0241 SHANTHANU ANIL ANIL KUMAR S IV 28/12/2002 93.18
2 2020/SECRETARIAT/0158 HARSH KUMAR SAHJA NAND SINGH IV 30/11/2002 89.09
3 2020/SECRETARIAT/0444 ASWIN KUMAR A MUKKAIYA IV 23/5/2002 85.45
4 2020/SECRETARIAT/0205 DEEPIKA S KRISHNA RAO IV 23/12/2002 80
5 2020/SECRETARIAT/0443 S MAHESWARAN R. SELVAM IV 6/12/2001 79.52
6 2020/SECRETARIAT/0266 P K MOHAMMED ISMAIL P K ABDUL KAREEM III-A 16/6/2002 72.73
7 2020/SECRETARIAT/0262 C P HUSNA HASNAT C P HASSAN III-A 21/8/2002 70.91
8 2020/SECRETARIAT/0348 ALEX JAISON C P JAISON IV 8/4/2002 68.64
9 2020/SECRETARIAT/0911 ROSLYN EUCIBUS I 13/11/2001 66.82

10 2020/SECRETARIAT/0853 NATASHA BEED I 17/2/2003 66.36
11 2020/SECRETARIAT/0433 K SHRUTHI K V T NARSHIMA SETTY IV 13/2/2002 64.55
12 2020/SECRETARIAT/0910 ESTHER ADITI JOHN KENEDY I 5/11/2001 63.64
13 2020/SECRETARIAT/0440 SHILPI MANDAL SUSHIL MANDAL III-B 15/7/2002 63.18
14 2020/SECRETARIAT/0197 R GIRIDHARAN P S V RAJA IV 18/9/2002 61.36
15 2020/SECRETARIAT/0631 ABHISHEK TIRKEY JHIRGA TIRKEY IV 15/9/2001 60
16 2020/SECRETARIAT/0351 TANYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR III-A 21/6/2002 59.09
17 2020/SECRETARIAT/0921 JENNIFER ANGEL LAWRENCE DHANWAR IV 9/9/2002 59.09
18 2020/SECRETARIAT/0140 R SATHYA PRIYAN U RAMA CHANDRAN IV 19/11/2002 59.09
19 2020/SECRETARIAT/0547 SWARUP KUMAR MISTRY GOPAL CHANDRA MISTRY III-B 25/1/2003 56.82
20 2020/SECRETARIAT/0411 N NARESH KUMAR NAGARAJ IV 19/3/1999 56.67
21 2020/SECRETARIAT/0087 AKASH KUMAR YADAV AJAY SHANKAR YADAV IV 17/3/2002 55.45
22 2020/SECRETARIAT/0718 JUNAID MON P ABDUL MAJEED III-A 4/8/2002 55.45
23 2020/SECRETARIAT/0181 M POOJA M KRISHNA RAO IV 27/12/2002 55
24 2020/SECRETARIAT/0877 ARPITA DAS DILIP KUMAR DAS III-B 29/8/2002 54.09
25 2020/SECRETARIAT/0917 P LOHIT KIRAN P SAMANTHI RAO IV 7/3/2003 51.82
26 2020/SECRETARIAT/0731 JASWANT LALL JAGDISH LALL III-A 10/6/1997 50
27 2020/SECRETARIAT/0079 SAGAR KUMAR TOPPO BERNARD TOPPO IV 1/6/2002 45.45
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Diploma -1 (29) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2020-2021   FOR Differently Abled (Divyang)

 CATEGORY


